
Trofeo delle Regioni Epoca 2024

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

A1 A2 A3 B1 B2  - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 51 GALLINGANI G. 18:58.853
Tempo gara

1 2:31.244 + 11.421 16:31:53.516  38,560

2 2:21.386 + 01.563 16:34:14.902  41,249

3 2:22.759 + 02.936 16:36:37.661  40,852

4 2:21.681 + 01.858 16:38:59.342  41,163

5 2:20.931 + 01.108 16:41:20.273  41,382

6 2:19.823 --------- 16:43:40.096  41,710

7 2:21.009 + 01.186 16:46:01.105  41,359

8 2:20.020 + 00.197 16:48:21.125  41,651

 Po. 2 - # 2 FERRARI I. + 04.845
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.503 + 04.868 16:31:47.775  40,082

2 2:20.635 --------- 16:34:08.410  41,469

3 2:24.670 + 04.035 16:36:33.080  40,312

4 2:22.475 + 01.840 16:38:55.555  40,933

5 2:21.873 + 01.238 16:41:17.428  41,107

6 2:21.199 + 00.564 16:43:38.627  41,303

7 2:23.137 + 02.502 16:46:01.764  40,744

8 2:24.206 + 03.571 16:48:25.970  40,442

 Po. 3 - # 101 KEKKIN . + 46.284
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.469 + 00.031 16:31:45.741  40,650

2 2:31.146 + 07.708 16:34:16.887  38,585

3 2:44.782 + 21.344 16:37:01.669  35,392

4 2:23.438 --------- 16:39:25.107  40,659

5 2:24.130 + 00.692 16:41:49.237  40,463

6 2:24.204 + 00.766 16:44:13.441  40,443

7 2:25.595 + 02.157 16:46:39.036  40,056

8 2:28.373 + 04.935 16:49:07.409  39,306

 Po. 4 - # 83 MAZZAMUTO F. + 57.491
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.546 + 01.558 16:31:50.818  39,261

2 2:28.291 + 01.303 16:34:19.109  39,328

3 2:28.934 + 01.946 16:36:48.043  39,158

4 2:26.988 --------- 16:39:15.031  39,677

5 2:29.079 + 02.091 16:41:44.110  39,120

6 2:30.066 + 03.078 16:44:14.176  38,863

7 2:31.859 + 04.871 16:46:46.035  38,404

8 2:32.581 + 05.593 16:49:18.616  38,222

 Po. 5 - # 20 BERTONE E. + 1:08.803
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.550 + 12.436 16:32:01.822  36,553

2 2:32.137 + 05.023 16:34:33.959  38,334

3 2:31.151 + 04.037 16:37:05.110  38,584

4 2:28.474 + 01.360 16:39:33.584  39,280

5 2:27.873 + 00.759 16:42:01.457  39,439

6 2:27.642 + 00.528 16:44:29.099  39,501

7 2:27.114 --------- 16:46:56.213  39,643

8 2:33.715 + 06.601 16:49:29.928  37,940

 Po. 6 - # 1 TROLLO M. + 1:12.966
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.772 + -00.-748 16:31:50.044  39,466

2 2:28.520 --------- 16:34:18.564  39,267

3 2:29.321 + 00.801 16:36:47.885  39,057

4 2:35.528 + 07.008 16:39:23.413  37,498

5 2:33.683 + 05.163 16:41:57.096  37,948

6 2:30.382 + 01.862 16:44:27.478  38,781

7 2:33.148 + 04.628 16:47:00.626  38,081

8 2:33.465 + 04.945 16:49:34.091  38,002

 Po. 7 - # 55 PIEROPAN M. + 1:13.976
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.598 + 09.471 16:32:00.870  36,772

2 2:30.130 + 01.003 16:34:31.000  38,846

3 2:29.326 + 00.199 16:37:00.326  39,055

4 2:31.814 + 02.687 16:39:32.140  38,415

5 2:31.355 + 02.228 16:42:03.495  38,532

6 2:29.127 --------- 16:44:32.622  39,108

7 2:31.582 + 02.455 16:47:04.204  38,474

8 2:30.897 + 01.770 16:49:35.101  38,649

 Po. 8 - # 11 GRAZIANI M. + 1:30.240
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.090 + 05.752 16:31:59.362  37,125

2 2:32.898 + 01.560 16:34:32.260  38,143

3 2:31.338 --------- 16:37:03.598  38,536

4 2:32.520 + 01.182 16:39:36.118  38,238

5 2:34.081 + 02.743 16:42:10.199  37,850

6 2:33.020 + 01.682 16:44:43.219  38,113

7 2:34.652 + 03.314 16:47:17.871  37,710

8 2:33.494 + 02.156 16:49:51.365  37,995

 Po. 9 - # 19 SANDRIN R. + 1:35.924
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.877 + 12.862 16:32:06.149  35,588

2 2:35.152 + 04.137 16:34:41.301  37,589

3 2:35.863 + 04.848 16:37:17.164  37,417

4 2:31.618 + 00.603 16:39:48.782  38,465

5 2:33.386 + 02.371 16:42:22.168  38,022

6 2:31.015 --------- 16:44:53.183  38,619

7 2:32.766 + 01.751 16:47:25.949  38,176

8 2:31.100 + 00.085 16:49:57.049  38,597

 Po. 10 - # 26 SOLDA' F. + 1:37.910
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.381 + 02.329 16:31:57.653  37,534

2 2:33.690 + 00.638 16:34:31.343  37,947

3 2:37.235 + 04.183 16:37:08.578  37,091

4 2:33.862 + 00.810 16:39:42.440  37,904

5 2:35.849 + 02.797 16:42:18.289  37,421

6 2:34.391 + 01.339 16:44:52.680  37,774

7 2:33.052 --------- 16:47:25.732  38,105

8 2:33.303 + 00.251 16:49:59.035  38,042

 Po. 11 - # 702 CIVITARESE V. + 1:54.642
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.962 + 04.390 16:32:01.234  36,688

2 2:37.517 + 02.945 16:34:38.751  37,025

3 2:34.572 --------- 16:37:13.323  37,730

4 2:34.606 + 00.034 16:39:47.929  37,722

5 2:37.388 + 02.816 16:42:25.317  37,055

6 2:35.594 + 01.022 16:45:00.911  37,482

7 2:37.161 + 02.589 16:47:38.072  37,108

8 2:37.695 + 03.123 16:50:15.767  36,983

 Po. 12 - # 436 ROMANO M. + 2:01.546
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.475 + 07.022 16:32:04.747  35,895

2 2:36.746 + 01.293 16:34:41.493  37,207

3 2:37.733 + 02.280 16:37:19.226  36,974

4 2:37.188 + 01.735 16:39:56.414  37,102

5 2:35.453 --------- 16:42:31.867  37,516

6 2:35.894 + 00.441 16:45:07.761  37,410

7 2:36.233 + 00.780 16:47:43.994  37,329

8 2:38.677 + 03.224 16:50:22.671  36,754

Fastest lap: 2:19.823 
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Trofeo delle Regioni Epoca 2024

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

A1 A2 A3 B1 B2  - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 13 - # 227 TROIAN L. + 2:06.059
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.287 + 08.498 16:32:06.559  35,499

2 2:39.762 + 03.973 16:34:46.321  36,504

3 2:38.152 + 02.363 16:37:24.473  36,876

4 2:35.955 + 00.166 16:40:00.428  37,395

5 2:37.589 + 01.800 16:42:38.017  37,008

6 2:36.849 + 01.060 16:45:14.866  37,182

7 2:35.789 --------- 16:47:50.655  37,435

8 2:36.529 + 00.740 16:50:27.184  37,258

 Po. 14 - # 883 FIORE A. + 2:20.615
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.485 + 10.958 16:32:10.757  34,614

2 2:37.527 --------- 16:34:48.284  37,022

3 2:38.739 + 01.212 16:37:27.023  36,740

4 2:38.228 + 00.701 16:40:05.251  36,858

5 2:37.985 + 00.458 16:42:43.236  36,915

6 2:40.046 + 02.519 16:45:23.282  36,440

7 2:39.376 + 01.849 16:48:02.658  36,593

8 2:39.082 + 01.555 16:50:41.740  36,660

 Po. 15 - # 456 RUNGGALDIER G. + 2:21.145
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.267 + 10.010 16:32:09.539  34,866

2 2:39.882 + 02.625 16:34:49.421  36,477

3 2:40.248 + 02.991 16:37:29.669  36,394

4 2:39.848 + 02.591 16:40:09.517  36,485

5 2:39.422 + 02.165 16:42:48.939  36,582

6 2:38.340 + 01.083 16:45:27.279  36,832

7 2:37.257 --------- 16:48:04.536  37,086

8 2:37.734 + 00.477 16:50:42.270  36,974

 Po. 16 - # 177 RIPPA F. + 2:22.212
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.873 + 12.905 16:32:11.145  34,535

2 2:40.967 + 05.999 16:34:52.112  36,231

3 2:40.061 + 04.093 16:37:32.173  36,436

4 2:38.858 + 02.890 16:40:11.031  36,712

5 2:38.985 + 03.017 16:42:50.016  36,683

6 2:39.923 + 03.955 16:45:29.939  36,468

7 2:35.968 --------- 16:48:05.907  37,392

8 2:37.430 + 01.462 16:50:43.337  37,045

 Po. 17 - # 134 MANENTI R. + 2:30.088
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.579 + 11.392 16:32:10.851  34,595

2 2:40.047 + 02.860 16:34:50.898  36,439

3 2:39.760 + 02.573 16:37:30.658  36,505

4 2:37.187 --------- 16:40:07.845  37,102

5 2:39.486 + 02.299 16:42:47.331  36,567

6 2:42.219 + 05.032 16:45:29.550  35,951

7 2:38.803 + 01.616 16:48:08.353  36,725

8 2:42.860 + 05.673 16:50:51.213  35,810

 Po. 18 - # 111 GRITTI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.894 + 01.757 16:31:58.166  37,410

2 3:39.023 + 1:04.886 16:35:37.189  26,627

3 2:37.262 + 03.125 16:38:14.451  37,085

4 2:36.515 + 02.378 16:40:50.966  37,262

5 2:34.137 --------- 16:43:25.103  37,836

6 2:35.435 + 01.298 16:46:00.538  37,521

7 2:45.710 + 11.573 16:48:46.248  35,194

 Po. 19 - # 119 VALANDRO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.318 + 09.545 16:32:17.590  33,265

2 2:45.773 --------- 16:35:03.363  35,181

3 2:46.469 + 00.696 16:37:49.832  35,034

4 2:47.691 + 01.918 16:40:37.523  34,778

5 2:49.167 + 03.394 16:43:26.690  34,475

6 2:50.188 + 04.415 16:46:16.878  34,268

7 2:48.907 + 03.134 16:49:05.785  34,528

 Po. 20 - # 4 FIUMI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.620 + 05.510 16:32:18.892  33,020

2 2:51.110 --------- 16:35:10.002  34,083

3 2:53.674 + 02.564 16:38:03.676  33,580

4 2:54.246 + 03.136 16:40:57.922  33,470

5 2:55.007 + 03.897 16:43:52.929  33,324

6 2:58.552 + 07.442 16:46:51.481  32,663

7 2:57.306 + 06.196 16:49:48.787  32,892

 Po. 21 - # 15 COLOMBARI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:03.936 + 11.374 16:32:26.208  31,707

2 2:57.653 + 05.091 16:35:23.861  32,828

3 2:55.546 + 02.984 16:38:19.407  33,222

4 2:52.562 --------- 16:41:11.969  33,797

5 2:55.945 + 03.383 16:44:07.914  33,147

6 3:03.488 + 10.926 16:47:11.402  31,784

7 2:57.733 + 05.171 16:50:09.135  32,813

Fastest lap: 2:19.823 
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